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SWITCH POE APTI-
POE0402-60W 4-PORT

OPTICAL LIGHT SOURCE
SP-OSM32/MINI 1310/

1550 nm Spacetronik

-

152.00 PLN 384.00 PLN

152.00 PLN 384.00 PLN
Optical wavelength 1310/ 1550 nm
Optical output power = -7 dBm

6 x RJ45 ( 4 x IEEE 802.3af)

LAN ports

Connector type Sleeve 2.5 mm
Material Plastic
Management -

LED diodes LAN, WAN, PoE

Transmission speed

*10/100 Mbps : 2 x Port
LAN,

*10/100 Mbps : 4 x LAN & [

PoE ports
Maximal output power 15.4 W / port PoE
Maximal total power 60 W
MAC addresses table 2k

Main features

* 2 x Port Uplink
* Range PoE : 200 m - The
EXTEND mode enabled

* Good output power
stability

* Large, readable LCD
display with backlight

* Automatic power-off

* Battery charge indicator

* The universal connector
allows to connect all optical
connectors of 2.5 mm
standard, eg SC/FC/ST

* High durability tool, made
from high quality materials
* The set includes adapters
SC/FC/ST

* The device works with
both single-mode and multi-
mode fibers

* Small dimensions

* The set includes a
practical case

* Backup time : 40 h

Certificates CE e

3x 1.5V - Battery type LR3
Power supply 230 VAC (AAA) (not included)
Operation temp 0°C..55°C
Weight 0.65 kg 0.13 kg - Without batteries
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Dimensions 220 x 141 x41 mm 132 x65 x29 mm
Manufacturer / Brand APTI Spacetronik
Guarantee 2 years 2 years
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